
SUBJECT TO CHANGE JV Boys Basketball UP TO DATE AS OF: 10/20/2022 

.     DATE OPPONENT PLACE

GAME 

TIME

BUS 

TIME 

M 11/21/22 Practice Begins HOME

W 11/30/22 LAPEER Scrimmage AWAY 5:30 PM 2:40 PM

F 12/02/22 VASSAR Scrimmage AWAY 5:30 PM 4:10 PM

W 12/07/22 BAD AXE AWAY 6:00 PM 4:10 PM

H 12/15/22 YALE AWAY 6:00 PM 3:00 PM

M 12/19/22 CLIO AWAY 6:00 PM 2:50 PM

H 01/05/23 ALGONAC HOME 6:00 PM

T 01/10/23 RICHMOND AWAY 6:00 PM 2:40 PM

F 01/13/23 ARMADA AWAY 6:00 PM 2:45 PM

T 01/17/23 BIRCH RUN HOME 6:00 PM

H 01/19/23 IMLAY CITY HOME 6:00 PM

T 01/24/23 CROS-LEX AWAY 6:00 PM 2:55 PM

F 01/27/23 YALE HOME 6:00 PM

H 02/02/23 ALGONAC AWAY 6:00 PM 2:10 PM

T 02/07/23 ALMONT AWAY 6:00 PM 3:00 PM

F 02/10/23 ARMADA Snowcoming HOME 6:00 PM

T 02/14/23 MILLINGTON AWAY 6:00 PM 3:05 PM

H 02/16/23 IMLAY CITY AWAY 6:00 PM 3:10 PM

F 02/17/23 CASS CITY AWAY 6:00 PM 2:50 PM

T 02/21/23 RICHMOND HOME 6:00 PM

F 02/24/23 CROS-LEX HOME 6:00 PM

T 02/28/23 ALMONT HOME 6:00 PM

H 03/02/23 ORTONVILLE-BRANDON HOME 6:00 PM


